QPM2101
2.5 – 4.0 GHz Multi-Chip T/R Module
 Data Sheet Rev. B    Sept. 2023    |   Subject to change without notice
Qorvo US, Inc. ©  Confidential & Proprietary Information, All Rights Reserved
- 1 of 17 -
Product Description
The QPM2101 is a GaAs multi chip module (MCM)

• Electronics Warfare (EW)
• Communications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPM2101SR Tape and Reel 7 ″, Qty 100
QPM2101TR7 Tape and Reel 7 ″, Qty 300
QPM2101EVB QPM2101 Evaluation Board, Qty 1
Product Features
• Frequency Range: 2.5 – 4.0 GHz
• RX Noise Figure: 1.0 dB
• RX Small Signal Gain: 30 dB